

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210001898243)))



H210001898243ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : BARNETT, KIRKWOOD, KOCHE, LONG & FOST Account Number : 072731001155 Phone : (813)253-2020 Fax Number : (813)251-6711
Έροπ:
Account Name : BARNETT, KIRKWOOD, KUCHE, LONG & FOST
Account Number : 072731001155
🛫 💷 Phone : (813)253-2020
Fax Number : (813)251-6711

Email Address: ____ tseemann@barnettbolt.com

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN DOE ENTERPRISES, INC.

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

R WHITE 17.3

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

22

<u>___</u>

(;; n; ?)

H21000189824

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DOE ENTERPRISES, INC.

Pursuant to Section 607.1006 of the Florida Statutes, the Articles of Incorporation of DOE

ENTERPRISES, INC., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), are hereby amended as follows:

1. The name of the Corporation is DOE ENTERPRISES, INC.

2. The document number is P21000029569.

3. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I

Name

The name of this corporation is:

DEVON OLIVIA ENTERPRISES, INC.".

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized representative of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of DOE ENTERPRISES, INC., the $\underline{\parallel \parallel^{12}}$ day of May, 2021.

David L. Koche, Authorized Representative